
P E R  G L A S S

Sparkling / Champagne

Wine
Rose

Coupe de Génie, rosé Languedoc, FR 13/652023

White
Mount Fishtail sauvignon blanc, Marlborough, NZ
Shady Lane Chardonnay, King Valley
Vine Mind pinot gris, Adelaide Hills, SA
Small Wonder riesling, Tamar Valley, TAS 

13/65
13/65
13/65
15/70

2023
2022
2023
2023

Sparkling
11/49
14/70

Thievin Devlin cuvée blanc de blanc , SA
Range prosecco, King Valley, NSW

NV
NV

Lo-Fi/ Natural / Skin contact

White

Red

70
102
92
65
79
82
79

130
89
115

Small Wonder riesling, Tamar Valley, TAS 
Blank Canvas  Annandale riesling, Malborough, NZ 
The Next Hundred Years riesling, Greater Western, WA
Ca Di Alte Pinot Grigio, Veneto, ITA
Ahi Ka Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
ChaLou “Dreaded Friend” viognier, Orange, NSW
See Saw  “Invergo” Marsanne, NSW 
Domaine Daniel Dampt petit Chablis, FR 
Small Wonder Chardonnay, Tamar Valley, TAS
Crittenden Estate "The Zumma" chardonnay, Mornington 

2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2019

G.H Mumm “Grand Cordon Brut”, Montagne de Reims 
Veuve Cliquot brut, Reims, Champagne, FR  
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, FR

135
125
120

Dols rosé, Yarra Valley, VIC
Swell Season rosé,  Margaret river, WA 
   

78
79

2022
2022
2021
2022
2020
2023
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022

76
75
84
84
65
72
79
92
74
79

110

Marion's Vineyard Pét Nat Müt “Lunacy” Deviot, TAS
Alter Trop loin "are you there" pinot gris, Goulburn Valley
Luna Wines pinot gris, Tamar Valley, TAS 
Aristotelis Ke Anthoula, “Mandarin”, Pambula, NSW
Ciello Bianco Catarratto, Sicily, ITA
Jumping Juice “Half Full”, Margaret River, WA
Noisy Ritual "Sagrantino" rosato, Mildura, VIC
Aristotelis Ke Anthoula, “Riverland”, Pambula, NSW
Dirty Black Denim, 'Boomers Gully' syrah, Yarra Valley, VIC
Worlds Apart “Into The Black” syrah, McLaren Vale, SA
BK Wines “Gower” pinot noir, Adelaide Hills, SA

2023
2023

NV
NV
NV

Red

Continental Platter shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA
Light Hand pinot noir, Yarray Valley
Millon "The Impressionist Tempranillo, Barossa Valley,
Noisy Ritual "Mixed Business" Pinot noir/gris, Mildura,
VIC

13/65
14/70
15/72
14/70

2021
2023
2022
2021

49
65
91

130
74

103
103
125
130
68
92
87

105
110
120
96
96

Seabrook "Lineage”cabernet malbec, Barossa, SA
Yarrawood pinot noir, Yarra Valley, VIC
Spring Road cabernet sauvignon, Kangaroo Island, SA 
Levantine Hill LEVANT cabernet sauvignon, Yarra Valley, VIC
Morgan merlot “Broke Fordwich Hill” Fordwich, NSW 
Juxtaposed “Wait Vineyard” shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA 
Empire of Dirt “Blood Shiraz” Geelong, VIC  
Whisson Lake "White Label" pinot noir, Adelaide Hills, SA
Levantine Hill LEVANT pinot noir, Yarra Valley, VIC
Quin Wines Riverland mataro, Riverland, SA
Tim Smith Wines, Barossa mataro , Barossa Valley, SA 
Chalou “the Som & the Winemaker” Mouvedre, NSW
Noelia Ricci, sangiovese, Emilia- Romagna, ITA
Terre Dei Rumi Montepulciano D’Abruzzo DOC,  ITA 
Torre a Cona chianti Colli Fiorentini, Toscana, ITA
Reed “My Way” dolcetto, Macedon, VIC
Empire of Dirt “Dirt Ink” gamay, Geelong, VIC 
 

2021
2023
2018
2021
2022
2021
2021
2018
2021
2020
2022
2022
2019
2020
2018
2022
2021

P E R  B O T T L E

Rose

beers & cocktails

Orange

Natural/skin contact
2022  Moppity "Creo" "Fechner" Vineyard Eden Valle, SA 14/70

2022 14/70Somos “Naranjito” , McLaren Vale , SA

Chilled Red

Orange



Beer& Cocktails

Weekly specials are not available on public holidays

Interested in a private space upstairs? 
Send us an e-mail:
enquiries@eastbrunswickhotel.com.au 

T A P S
Carlton Draught (4.6%)-VIC
Coopers original Pale Ale (4.5%)- South Australia
Young Henrys “Classic Crisp” Mid-Lager (3.5%)- NSW
Young Henrys “Natural Lager (4.2%)- NSW
Hop Nation The Chop”IPA (6.8%)- Footscray
Rocky Ridge "Rock Cany”sour - Brunswick East
Little Dragon ginger beer (4.0%) - Byron bay, NSW
Bridge Road"Best Intentions” WCPA (5.0%)- Brunswick
Sailors Grave ""Sea Bird”Hazy Pale (5.2%) Orbost, VIC
Napoleone Cider Co Apple Cider (4.7%)-Yarra Valley
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale (4.4%)-Byron Bay, NSW

14
14
12
15
17
17
16
17
16
14
15

PINT

7
7
6
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

POT

10
10
9
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11

SCH

B O T T L E S  A N D  C A N S
Heineken lager (5.0%) – Netherlands
Corona Extra Cerveza Mexican lager (4.5%) - Mexico
Young Henry's "Motor Oil” Hoppy Porter (5.5%) - Newtown, NSW
Coconspirators “Mini Matriarch” Session hazy IPA (3.5%) Brunswick
Two Bays -Gluten Free- Pale Ale (4.5%) - Dromana, VIC
Great Northern Mid-strength Super Crisp- (3.5%)- QLD
Heaps Normal- Another 0% lager (0.5%) NSW

11
10
13
11
12
10
9

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, Valencia, orange  soda water

Elderflower Spritz
St Germain, prosecco, seasonal blooms, seltzer

De-peachy Mode Spritzy
Italicus, peach liqueur, grapefruit bitters, seltzer,
pomegranate 

Espresso Martini
Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, espresso 

Risqué  Martini
Vodka, Dolin dry vermouth, house made pickled
Dirty (cucumber, clove, star anise, apple)

Moonlight Martini
Vodka lychee, apple, blueberry

OKAR’ Australian Negroni
Patient Wolf gin, Okar amaro, Maidenii rosso

Fig & Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, fig jam, sour

Tommy's Coconut Margarita
Tromba Blanco, coconut syrup, agave, lime juice

Mezcal Sour
Mezcal, Montenegro, lemon, agave

Jungle Bird
Nusa Cana Spiced Rum, Campari, pineapple
juice, Demerara, lime juice, 

More classic cocktails and selection of
mocktails - available on request

14

16

24

19

19

20

22

19

19

19

25

C O C K T A I L S  &
S P R I T Z E S

N O N  &  L O W  A L C
Heaps Normal- Another Lager (0.5%) 9

S P I R I T S
House pour
Other

10
ask at the bar

H A P P Y  H O U R S

Weekdays 3-6.00PM
$12 Espresso Martinis & Traditional Marg's
$8 House pints Young Henrys + Coopers

$8 Glass Sauvy B or Shiraz

wine list


